teamName

Fort Kent Community High School
Waynflete School

Orono High School

Ashland District School

Maine Coast Waldorf High School
Spruce Mountain High School
Madawaska Middle/High School
Dirigo High School

North Yarmouth Academy

Telstar Regional High School

Mt. Abram High School

199
196
200
177
198
188
184
178
193
189
179

Sheet1

192 191
194 187
197 183
176 175
195
182
180
174
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score1 score2 score3 scored total

190 772
186 763
580
528
393
370
364
352
193
189
179



